Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Arts/Recreation Facility
Commercial Buildings
Educational Buildings
Health Care Facilities
Hotel, Motel

Industrial Buildings
Miscellaneous

Mixed Use**

Office, Bank

Other Institutions
Parking Garage/Lot
Public Utility
Religious Buildings
Service Station
Warehouse/Storage
Total

Arts/Recreation Facility
Commercial Buildings
Educational Buildings
Health Care Facilities
Hotel, Motel

Industrial Buildings
Miscellaneous

Mixed Use**

Office, Bank

Other Institutions
Parking Garage/Lot
Public Utility
Religious Buildings
Service Station
Warehouse/Storage
Total

Arts/Recreation Facility
Commercial Buildings
Educational Buildings
Health Care Facilities
Hotel, Motel

Industrial Buildings
Miscellaneous

Mixed Use**

Office, Bank

Other Institutions
Parking Garage/Lot
Public Utility
Religious Buildings
Service Station
Warehouse/Storage
Total

2009 Non Residential New Construction (Report 3)

Anne Arundel County
Permits Square Feet*
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0
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0
470,088
0
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34,368
49,011
9,500
236,885
853,357
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0
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3,660
212,601
107,147

24,056
0
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0

0
159,082
17,294
0

4,856

0

4,560

0
533,820

Permit Value

$297,199
$1,502,959
$0

$0
$2,012,790
$422,639
$25,000

$0
$38,110,692
$4,200,000
$0
$9,772,904
$2,716,190
$759,240
$9,240,521
$69,060,134

$375,000
$3,330,000
$48,750,000
$37,500,000
$0

$150,000
$1,000,000
$60,000,000
$8,215,000
$4,500,000
$0
$3,635,000
$7,500,000
$515,000
$800,000
$176,270,000

$338,000
$12,083,250
$26,650,000
$5,350,470
$0
$1,300,000
$0

$0
$40,889,000
$3,900,000
$0
$31,305,000
$0

$223,300

$0
$122,039,020

*Square footage is not consistently reported on permits.
**Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is for the
total project, not just the non-residential portion.

Baltimore City

Permits Square Feet*
0 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
2 0

13 0

Carroll County

0
24,119
0
13,784
0

0

0

0
59,503
0

0

0
21,466
0
11,410
130,282
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Building Permit Data System

Permit Value

$0
$3,850,000
$30,120,000
$1,000,000
$12,000,000
$0

$0

$0

$325,000

$0

$400,000
$150,000,000
$2,000,000
$0

$320,000
$200,015,000

$0
$10,635,000
$0
$700,000
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,000,000
$0

$0

$0
$2,300,000
$0
$1,200,000
$17,835,000

Howard County

3 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 0
0 0
1 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
2 0
25 0

$34,892,809
$4,160,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$26,608,400
$0
$4,000,000
$53,701,440
$6,360,000
$0
$2,100,000
$131,822,649



Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Arts/Recreation Facility
Commercial Buildings
Educational Buildings
Health Care Facilities
Hotel, Motel

Industrial Buildings
Miscellaneous

Mixed Use**

Office, Bank

Other Institutions
Parking Garage/Lot
Public Utility
Religious Buildings
Service Station
Warehouse/Storage
Totals

2009 Non Residential New Construction (Report 3)

Baltimore Region Totals

Permits Square Feet*
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8,756
255,039
107,147

37,840
21,330
9,324

0

0
688,673
17,294
0
39,224
70,477
14,060
248,295
1,517,459

Permit Value
$35,903,008
$35,561,209
$105,520,000
$44,550,470
$14,012,790
$1,872,639
$1,025,000
$60,000,000
$117,148,092
$12,600,000
$4,400,000
$248,414,344
$20,876,190
$1,497,540
$13,660,521
$717,041,803

*Square footage is not consistently reported on permits.
**Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is for the
total project, not just the non-residential portion.

Building Permit Data System



