				action (report	•	·	
		Anne Arundel County			Baltimore City Permits Square Feet* Permit Value		
	Permits S	Square Feet*	Permit Value	Permits	Square Feet [*]	Permit Value	
Arts/Recreation Facility	1	5,096	\$297,199	0	0	\$0	
Commercial Buildings	5	18,319	\$1,502,959	3	0	\$3,850,000	
Educational Buildings	0	0	\$0	2	0	\$30,120,000	
Health Care Facilities	0	0	\$0	1	0	\$1,000,000	
Hotel, Motel	1	21,330	\$2,012,790	1	0	\$12,000,000	
Industrial Buildings	1	8,760	\$422,639	0	0	\$0	
Miscellaneous	1	0	\$25,000	0	0	\$0	
Mixed Use**	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Office, Bank	13	470,088	\$38,110,692	1	0	\$325,000	
Other Institutions	1	0	\$4,200,000	0	0	\$0	
Parking Garage/Lot	0	0	\$0	1	0	\$400,000	
Public Utility	11	34,368	\$9,772,904	1	0	\$150,000,000	
Religious Buildings	1	49,011	\$2,716,190	1	0	\$2,000,000	
Service Station	1	9,500	\$759,240	0	0	\$0	
Warehouse/Storage	9	236,885	\$9,240,521	2	0	\$320,000	
Total	45	853,357	\$69,060,134	13	0	\$200,015,000	
	Balt	timore Count	y	(Carroll County		
Arts/Recreation Facility	3	0	\$375,000	0	0	\$0	
Commercial Buildings	5	0	\$3,330,000	4	24,119	\$10,635,000	
Educational Buildings	5	0	\$48,750,000	0	0	\$0	
Health Care Facilities	2	0	\$37,500,000	1	13,784	\$700,000	
Hotel, Motel	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Industrial Buildings	1	0	\$150,000	0	0	\$0	
Miscellaneous	1	0	\$1,000,000	0	0	\$0	
Mixed Use**	1	0	\$60,000,000	0	0	\$0	
Office, Bank	8	0	\$8,215,000	2	59,503	\$3,000,000	
Other Institutions	1	0	\$4,500,000	0	0	\$0	
Parking Garage/Lot	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Public Utility	5	0	\$3,635,000	0	0	\$0	
Religious Buildings	3	0	\$7,500,000	1	21,466	\$2,300,000	
Service Station	1	0	\$515,000	0	0	\$0	
Warehouse/Storage	1	0	\$800,000	1	11,410	\$1,200,000	
Total	37	0	\$176,270,000	9	130,282	\$17,835,000	
	На	rford County		F	loward Count	y	
Arts/Recreation Facility	2	3,660	\$338,000	3	0	\$34,892,809	
Commercial Buildings	8	212,601	\$12,083,250	4	0	\$4,160,000	
Educational Buildings	4	107,147	\$26,650,000	0	0	\$0	
Health Care Facilities	3	24,056	\$5,350,470	0	0	\$0	
Hotel, Motel	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Industrial Buildings	1	564	\$1,300,000	0	0	\$0	
Miscellaneous	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Mixed Use**	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0	
Office, Bank	9	159,082	\$40,889,000	10	0	\$26,608,400	
Other Institutions	2	17,294	\$3,900,000	0	0	\$0	
Parking Garage/Lot	0	0	\$0	1	0	\$4,000,000	
Public Utility	2	4,856	\$31,305,000	3	0	\$53,701,440	
Religious Buildings	0	0	\$0	2	0	\$6,360,000	
Service Station	1	4,560	\$223,300	0	0	\$0	
Warehouse/Storage	0	0	\$0	2	0	\$2,100,000	
Total	32	533,820	\$122,039,020	25	0	\$131,822,649	

^{*}Square footage is not consistently reported on permits.

^{**}Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is for the total project, not just the non-residential portion.

Baltimore Region Totals

	Permits	Square Feet*	Permit Value
Arts/Recreation Facility	9	8,756	\$35,903,008
Commercial Buildings	29	255,039	\$35,561,209
Educational Buildings	11	107,147	\$105,520,000
Health Care Facilities	7	37,840	\$44,550,470
Hotel, Motel	2	21,330	\$14,012,790
Industrial Buildings	3	9,324	\$1,872,639
Miscellaneous	2	0	\$1,025,000
Mixed Use**	1	0	\$60,000,000
Office, Bank	43	688,673	\$117,148,092
Other Institutions	4	17,294	\$12,600,000
Parking Garage/Lot	2	0	\$4,400,000
Public Utility	22	39,224	\$248,414,344
Religious Buildings	8	70,477	\$20,876,190
Service Station	3	14,060	\$1,497,540
Warehouse/Storage	15	248,295	\$13,660,521
Totals	161	1,517,459	\$717,041,803

^{*}Square footage is not consistently reported on permits.

**Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is for the total project, not just the non-residential portion.